TiX560, TiX520 and TiX500*
Infrared Cameras
The Fluke Expert Series
TECHNICAL DATA
Your view of infrared technology is about to
change 180°
• Easily navigate over, under and around objects with the
180° articulating lens and see the image before you

**Bluetooth not available in all countries
*TiX500 is not available in all countries
Ordering information
FLK-TiX560 60Hz Thermal Imager; 320x240; 60 Hz
FLK-TiX560 9Hz Thermal Imager; 320x240; 9 Hz
FLK-TiX520 60Hz Thermal Imager; 320x240; 60 Hz
FLK-TiX520 9Hz Thermal Imager; 320x240; 9 Hz
FLK-TiX500* 60Hz Thermal Imager; 320x240; 60 Hz
FLK-TiX500* 9Hz Thermal Imager; 320x240; 9 Hz
Included with product
Thermal imager with standard infrared lens; ac power
supply and battery pack charger (including universal
ac adapters); two rugged lithium ion smart battery
packs; USB cable; HDMI video cable; rugged, hard
carrying case, adjustable neck and hand strap, bluetooth
headset (where available), warranty registration card
and calibration certificate. Flash drive includes product
manuals in English, Chinese, German, Portuguese,
Spanish, French, Italian, Korean, and Japanese, Russian
and Turkish and SmartView® software. (Software
is also available via download at www.fluke.com/
smartviewdownload).
Kits
FLK-TIX560/T2 60HZ Thermal Imager, Tele2 Infrared
Telephoto Lens
FLK-TIX560/T2 9HZ Thermal Imager, Tele2 Infrared
Telephoto Lens
FLK-TIX560/W2 60HZ Thermal Imager, Wide2 Infrared
Wide Angle Lens
FLK-TIX560/W2 9HZ Thermal Imager, Wide2 Infrared
Wide Angle Lens
Optional accessories
FLK-LENS/TELE2 Infrared Telephoto Lens
(2X magnification)
FLK-LENS/4XTELE2 Infrared Telephoto Lens
(4X magnification)
FLK-LENS/WIDE2 Infrared Wide Angle Lens
FLK-LENS/25MAC2 25 Micron Macro Infrared Lens
TI-CAR-CHARGER Car Charger
BOOK-ITP Introduction to Thermography Principles Book
FLK-TI-SBP4 Additional Smart Battery
FLK-TI-SBC3 Additional Smart Battery Charger